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Alexander Agung a_agung@ugm.ac.id Universitas Gadjah Mada

Don Algama don.algama@nrc.gov U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Nicole Allen nicole.allen@framatome.com Framatome

Javier Alonso Sanz javier.alonso@ingecid.es

Ingecid, Investigación Y Desarrollo De Proyectos 

SL

Alex Bakken bakken@niowaveinc.com Niowave, Inc.

James Banfield jebanfie1@gmail.com Global Nuclear Fuel

Teresa Barrachina Celda tbarrachina@upv.es Universitat Politècnica de València

William Beere william.beere@ife.no Institutt for energiteknikk

Matthias Behler matthias.behler@grs.de

Gesellschaft fuer Anlagen‐ und 

Reaktorsicherheit (GRS) gGmbH

Sefa Bektaş sefa.bektas@itu.edu.tr Istanbul Technical University

John Bess john.bess@inl.gov Idaho National Laboratory

Arturo Bevilacqua bevi@cab.cnea.gov.ar National Atomic Energy Commission

Yevgen Bilodid ei_beloded@sstc.ua

State Scientific and Technical Center on Nuclear 

and Radiation Safety

Stu Blair sblair@usna.edu United States Naval Academy

Tanner Boone tanner.boone@nrc.gov U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Rike Bostelmann bostelmannf@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Amine Bouhaddane amine.bouhaddane@vuje.sk VUJE, a. s.

Douglas Bowen bowendg@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Robert Brown rsbrownjr@gmail.com CS Engineering/Isotek Systems, LLC

Ryan Buratti ryan.buratti@framatome.com Framatome

Joseph Burns burnsjr@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Surik Bznuni s.bznuni@nrsc.am Nuclear and Radiation Safety Center

Andrea Cadenas Mendicoa amcadenas@naturgy.com Naturgy Ingeniería Nuclear

Kyle Carberry kcarberry3@gatech.edu Georgia Institute of Technology

Cihangir Celik celikc@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Justin Clarity clarityjb@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Ana Carolina de Oliveira Coppe anacoppe@poli.ufrj.br Framatome

Tanya DeLosier sloma1t@westinghouse.com Westinghouse Electric Co., LLC

Shaheen Dewji sdewji@tamu.edu Texas A&M University

Ruxandra Dranga ruxandra.dranga@cnl.ca Canadian Nuclear Laboratories

Paulina Duckic paulina.duckic@fer.hr

University of Zagreb Faculty of Electrical 

Engineering and Computing

Olena Dudka oo_dudka@sstc.ua

State Scientific and Technical Center on Nuclear 

and Radiation Safety

Mathieu Dupont dupontmn@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
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Jeremy Edward jeremy.edward@kinectrics.com Kinectrics

David Eghbali david.eghbali@ge.com GE Hitachi ‐ Global Nuclear Fuel

Roberto Fairhurst Agosta Roberto.FairhurstAgosta@inl.gov University of Illinois

CARMEN Fernández mcbf@csn.es Consejo de Seguridad Nuclear

Afra Fernandez Zuvich afrafz@gmail.com National Atomic Energy Commission

Jan Frybort jan.frybort@fjfi.cvut.cz Czech Technical University in Prague

Vladimir Gann gann@kipt.kharkov.ua Kharkiv Institute of Physics & Technology

Fabio Giannetti fabio.giannetti@uniroma1.it Sapienza University of Rome

Kristyna Gincelova kristyna.gincelova@skoda‐js.cz SKODA JS a.s.

Lydie Giot lydie.giot@subatech.in2p3.fr CNRS/IN2P3

ERik Gonsiorowski erik.gonsiorowski@orano.group Orano Federal Services

Kevin Govers Kevin.GOVERS@FANC.FGOV.BE FANC

Hailey Green greenhm@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Travis Greene greenetm@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Jordan Guerra jordan.guerra@framatome.com Framatome

Antonio Guglielmelli antonio.guglielmelli@enea.it ENEA

Andre Haeussler andre.haeussler@bakerhughes.com Baker Hughes

Volker Hannstein volker.hannstein@grs.de

Gesellschaft fuer Anlagen‐ und 

Reaktorsicherheit (GRS) gGmbH

Marcus Harris marcusharrisonline@gmail.com Savannah River Nuclear Solutions

Donny Hartanto dhartanto@sharjah.ac.ae University of Sharjah

Robert Hayes rbhayes@ncsu.edu North Carolina State University

Kate Heckman kate.heckman@kinectrics.com Kinectrics

Andrew Holcomb holcombam@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

TAI‐TING HUANG tthuang@iner.gov.tw Institute of Nuclear Energy Research

Dongli Huang huang714@purdue.edu Purdue University

Germina Ilas ilasg@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Matthew Jessee jesseema@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Antonio Jiménez‐Carrascosa antonio.jcarrascosa@upm.es Universidad Politécnica de Madrid

Vincent Jodoin jodoinvj@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Takanori Kajihara kajihara@tamu.edu Texas A&M University

Frederik Kesting Frederik.Kesting@bfe.bund.de

Federal Office for the Safety of Nuclear Waste 

Management

Facundo Khatchikian fkhatchikian@na‐sa.com.ar Nucloeléctrica Argentina S.A.

Kang Seog Kim kimk1@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Frantisek Klimek frantisek.klimek@skoda‐js.cz SKODA JS a.s.

Takahiro Koide koide‐takahiro@tepsys.co.jp TEPCO Systems Corporation
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Chikara Konno konno.chikara@jaea.go.jp Japan Atomic Energy Agency

Dimitrios Kontogeorgakos dikontog@anl.gov Argonne National Laboratory

Bor Kos kosb@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Lukasz Koszuk lukasz.koszuk@fuw.edu.pl University of Warsaw

Shikha Kumar shikha.kumar@nrc.gov U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Antonella Labarile alabarile@iqn.upv.es Universitat Politècnica de València

Rob Lefebvre lefebvrera@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

David Lehner David.Lehner@srs.gov Savannah River Nuclear Solutions

Zhian Li zhian.li@nrc.gov U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Austin Lo loat@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Philip Loehr ploehr@entergy.com Entergy

Martin Lovecky martin.lovecky@skoda‐js.cz SKODA JS a.s.

Aguiar Luis luis.aguiar@irsn.fr PSN‐RES

William Marshall marshallwj@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Mario Matijevic mario.matijevic@fer.hr

University of Zagreb, Faculty of Electrical 

Engineering and Computing

Oleksandr Mazurok Mazurok@e‐s‐group.com.ua ES Group

Jordan McDonnell mcdonnelljd@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Christine McNally c.mcnally@calian.com Calian

Hernán Meier hgmeier@invap.com.ar INVAP S.E.

Ugur Mertyurek mertyureku@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Brenden Mervin bmervin@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute

Rafael Miró Herrero rmiro@upv.es Universitat Politècnica de València

Kabiru Muhammed kabiru.muhammed@nnra.gov.ng Nigerian Nuclear Regulatory Authority

Steven Mullet steven.mullet@ife.no Institute for Energy Technology

Michael Murray murraymd_ex@nv.doe.gov Spectra Tech LLC

Dominik Muszynski Dominik.Muszynski@ncbj.gov.pl National Centre for Nuclear Research

Ovidiu Nainer ovidiu.nainer@brucepower.com Bruce Power LLP

Dominic Napolitano dom_napolitano@bellsouth.net Nuclear Safety Consultant

Steven Nathan steve.nathan@icloud.com Savannah River Nuclear Solutions

David Orr david.orr@duke‐energy.com Duke Energy

fadime  ozkan ozge.ozkan@itu.edu.tr Istanbul Technical University

Junghwan Park juan.park235@gmail.com Korea Atomic Energy Research Institute

Bruce Patton pattobw@gmail.com Oak Ridge National Laboratory (Retiree)

Joshua Peterson‐Droogh joshua.peterson‐droogh@inl.gov Idaho National Laboratory

Bojan Petrovic bojan.petrovic@gatech.edu Georgia Institute of Technology
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Chad Pope popechad@isu.edu Idaho State University

Kristina Reed kreed34@gatech.edu Georgia Institute of Technology

Frederik Reitsma frederik.reitsma@usnc.com Ultra Safe Nuclear Corporation

Blaine Rice brice3@live.com Paschal Solutions, Inc

Alain Rodriguez Rivada rodri1a@westinghouse.com Westinghouse Electric Spain S.A.U.

David Rogers rogersdm@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Jesus Ruiz Gonzalez jruiz@tecnatom.es Tecnatom S.A.

Huseyin Sahiner huseyinshnr@gmail.com Sinop University

Abdulhameed Salawu abdulhameed.salawu@fulokoja.edu.ng Federal University Lokoja

Cameron Salyer csalyer3@vols.utk.edu University of Tennessee

Burak Sarioglu buraksarioglu@itu.edu.tr Istanbul Technical University

Jonathan Scherr jbs19b@acu.edu Abilene Christian University

Dirk Schulze Grachtrup dirk.schulzegrachtrup@bfe.bund.de

Federal Office for the Safety of Nuclear Waste 

Management 

Glen Seeburger glen.seeburger@framatome.com Framatome

Ramazan Sen ssen@x‐energy.com X‐energy

Senem Şennturk Lule senturklule@itu.edu.tr Istanbul Technical University

Ahmed Shama ahmed.shama@nagra.ch

Nagra (Nationale Genossenschaft für die 

Lagerung radioaktiver Abfälle)

Alex Shaw shawam@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Alan Simpson asimpson@pscnda.com Pajarito Scientific Corporation

Alexandra Siwy Alexandra.Siwy@nrc.gov U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Steve Skutnik skutnikse@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Alexis Sotomayor alexis.sotomayor‐rivera@nrc.gov U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Lee Stahl stahlli@nv.doe.gov MSTS/ Nuclear Safety

Peter Stefanovic stefanovicp@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Ryan Swanson rtswanson@bwxt.com BWX Technologies Inc

Naeem Ul Hasan Syed naeem.ul.syed@nrpa.no

Norwegian Radiation Protection and Nuclear 

Safety Authority

Ethan Taber etaber@mst.edu University of Missouri (S&T)

Anca Tacu tacu@nrg.eu Nuclear Research and Consultancy Group

Ntsoaki Tlape tlapenc@eskom.co.za ESKOM

Michael Tucker tuckerm@mcmaster.ca McMaster University

Robert Turner rob.turner@framatome.com Framatome

Samuel Vargas Escamilla samuel.vargas@inin.gob.mx Instituto Nacional de Investigaciones Nucleares

Andreas Vogt andreas.vogt@bakerhughes.com Baker Hughes

Erik Walker walkered@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
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Joe Walker jewalker12@protonmail.com

Noah Walton nwalton1@vols.utk.edu University of Tennessee

Meng‐Jen (Vince) Wang mengjen.wang@utah.edu University of Utah

Larry Wetzel llwetzel@verizon.net BWX Technologies Inc

William Wieselquist ww5@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Alan Willkinson Alan.Wilkinson@cns.doe.gov CNS Y‐12

Veronica Wilson veronica.wilson@nrc.gov U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Gary Wolfram gary.wolfram@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory

Peter Wolniewicz peter.wolniewicz@skb.se SKB AB

Xue Yang xue.yang@tamuk.edu Texas A&M University‐Kingsville

Wei Zhang wzhang@nuscalepower.com NuScale Power LLC

Hafssa Ziani hziani@uae.ac.ma Abdelmalek Essaadi University
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